High yields
•	Maximum efficiency of 97 %
•	Transformerless with H5 topology
•	�OptiCool: continuous operation
even at high temperatures
Simple
•	Easily accessible connection area
•	Low specific weight

Certificates and approvals (additional on request)
● Standard features   ○ Optional features   — Not available
Type designation
3800 W
550 V / 400 V
125 V
80 V – 550 V
30 A
3600 W
3600 VA
220 V, 230 V, 240 V / 180 V – 280 V
50 Hz, 60 Hz / -5 Hz … +5 Hz
50 Hz / 230 V
16 A
1
1 / 1
97 % / 96.4 %
● / ●
● / ●
I / III
470 / 445 / 180 mm
(18.5 / 17.5 / 7.1 inch)
26 kg / 57.3 lb
-25 °C … +60 °C / -13 °F … +140 °F
29 db(A)
Transformerless
OptiCool
IP65 / IP54
4K4H
100 %
SUNCLIX
Spring-type terminal
Graphic
○ / ●
● / ○
CE, VDE0126-1-1,
DK 5940 ED2.2, G83/1-1,
RD 1663/2000, EN 50438
WB 3600TL-20
5300 W
550 V / 400 V
125 V
80 V – 550 V
30 A
4600 W
5000 VA
220 V, 230 V, 240 V / 180 V – 280 V
50 Hz, 60 Hz / -5 Hz … +5 Hz
50 Hz / 230 V
22 A
1
1 / 1
97 % / 96.5 %
● / ●
● / ●
I / III
470 / 445 / 180 mm
(18.5 / 17.5 / 7.1 inch)
26 kg / 57.3 lb
-25 °C … +60 °C / -13 °F … +140 °F
29 db(A)
Transformerless
OptiCool
IP65 / IP54
4K4H
100 %
SUNCLIX
Screw-type terminal
Graphical
○ / ●
● / ○
CE, VDE0126-1-1,
DK 5940 ED2.2, G83/1-1,